
Barbados Tennis Association

Republic Bank (Barbados) Ltd Sponsored  

Inter Club Tennis 2016

Week Round Matchup Location Score

Sat 20-Feb 1 Paragon - UWI UWI -

1 Ocean View - Summerhayes Summerhayes -

1 Windward - Bye Bye -

1 Tennis Center - Yacht Club Tennis Center -

Sat 27-Feb 2 Summerhayes Paragon Paragon

2 Tennis Center - Ocean View Ocean View -

2 Yacht Club - Windward Windward -

2 UWI - Bye Bye -

Sat 05-Mar

Sat 12-Mar 3 Paragon - Ocean View Ocean View -

3 UWI - Windward Windward -

3 Summerhayes - Yacht Club Yacht Club -

3 Tennis Center - Bye Bye -

Sat 19-Mar 4 Summerhayes - Bye Bye -

4 Tennis Center - UWI UWI -

4 Ocean View - Yacht Club Yacht Club -

4 Windward - Paragon Paragon -

Sat 26-Mar

Sat 02-Apr 5 Paragon - Bye Bye -

Gold Cup Weekend

ITF Tournament

Sat 02-Apr 5 Paragon - Bye Bye -

5 Summerhayes - Tennis Center Tennis Center -

5 UWI - Yacht Club Yacht Club -

5 Windward - Ocean View Ocean View -

Sat 09-Apr 6 Yacht Club - Paragon Paragon -

6 Tennis Center - Windward Windward -

6 UWI - Summerhayes Summerhayes -

6 Ocean View - Bye Bye -

Sat 16-Apr 7 Paragon - Tennis Center Tennis Center -

7 Yacht Club - Bye Bye -

7 Windward - Summerhayes Summerhayes -

7 Ocean View - UWI UWI -

Sat 23-Apr 9 Semi final - Semi Final Top seed hosts -

9 Semi final - Semi Final Top seed hosts -

Sat 30-Apr 10 Final TC

Date Event

Mar 5th Gold Cup

Mar 21th - 27th ITF U14 and U18 Tournament

April 11th - 17th National Senior Games

April 13th - 19th Fortress/Nassco Junior Tennis Tournament

May 21st - 28th Peter Phillips Tournament


